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Cambridge Unviersity Press products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Oman International Book House

Dinesh

Omanintl@omantel.net.om

+968 99765957

Al Manahil Educational Consultancy

Maggie Jeans

manahil@omantel.net.om

+968 24487707

Scientific Excellence

Ahmad Al Thuhli

s.excellence@hotmail.com

+968 97833823

Oxford Unviersity Press products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Oman International Bookshop

(Muscat)

Mr Dinesh Kumar

Omaninti@omantel.net.om

00968 99765957
00968 24592411
00968 24597671

Al Manahil (Muscat)

Mr Bader Nasser Al
Abrawi

bader@almanahil-books.com

00968 96678855

Al Batra (Muscat)

Mr Bala

bala@mutanabbi.com

albatra@omantel.net.om

00968 99852610
00968 24563662

All Prints (Abu Dhabi)

Mr Ben Rozario

ben@allprints.ae

00971 02 633 6999
00971 50616 4438

Hodder Education products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Oman International Book House

Dinesh

Omaninti@omantel.net.om

00968 99765957
00968 24592411
00968 24597671

Al Manahil Educational Consultancy

Maggie Jeans

manahil@omantel.net.om

00968 24487707
00968 24485757

Al Batra Bookshop (Muscat)

Mr Bala

bala@mutanabbi.com
albatra@omantel.net.om

00968 99852610
00968 24563662
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MMpublications products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Scientific Excellence

Ahmad Al Thuhli

s.excellence@hotmail.com

+968 97833823

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Company products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Scientific Excellence

Ahmad Al Thuhli

s.excellence@hotmail.com

+968 97833823

All Prints Distributors & Publishers

(Abu Dhabi, UAE)

Mr Ayham Muhtashem

ayham@allprints.ae
allprints@allprints.ae

00971 2 633 6999
00971 50645 1940

Cengage Learning products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Al Manahil Educational
Consultancy

Maggie Jeans

manahil@omantel.net.om

00968 24487707
00968 24485757

Al Batra Bookshop (Muscat) Mr. Bala albatra@omantel.net.om 00968 99852610
00968 24563662
Modern Education Wadih Freha Wadih.freha@arabgulfeducation.com | 00968 93956179

Three Star

Azad kabeer

azadkabeer@gmail.com

00968 24793723

Collins products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Oman International Bookshop
(Muscat)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar

Omaninti@omantel.net.om

00968 99765957
00968 24592411
00968 24597671

Al Manahil Educational
Consultancy

Maggie Jeans

manahil@omantel.net.om

00968 24487707
00968 24485757

All Prints Distributors &
Publishers
(Abu Dhabi, UAE)

Mr. Ayham Muhtashem

ayham@allprints.ae

allprints@allprints.ae

00971 2 633 6999
00971 50645 1940
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Alston publishing House products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Jarir Distribution Bookshop

info@jarirbookstores.ae

jarirbookstore @gmail.com

+971 (2) 645 8987
+971 (2) 645 9987
+971 50 215 1566

Jarir National Bookstore

jarirbookstore.oman@gmail.com

P.O Box 1611
Postal Code 111

Pearson products

Company

Contact

Email

Tel/Mob

Oman International
Bookshop (Muscat)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar

Omanintl@omantel.net.om

00968 99765957
00968 24592411
00968 24597671

Al Manahil Educational
Consultancy

Maggie Jeans

manahil@omantel.net.om

00968 24487707
00968 24485757

Al Mahrifa

Dutta

almahrifa@yahoo.com

00968 99241871

Modern Education
Dubai, UAE

Fadi Lakkis

fadi.lakkis@IdIp.com

00971 42204007

All Prints (Abu Dhabi)

Efren Brioso

efren@allprints.ae

00971 2 633 6999
Ext. 224

Al Batra Bookshop

Jahabar

albatra@omantel.net.om

00968 24563662
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